Standard Part Numbers
ARF150 3R J ARF200 4R J
ARF200 5R J ARF300 6R J
ARF400 8R J ARF400 10R J
ARF500 12R J ARF500 16R J
ARF600 20R J
Page 1 of 2
The information contained herein does not form part of a

speci£ kace TSB-409, TPTE57-155/98,
speci� cation ČSN 60115-1/QC400 000
Speci£ kace objednávky / Example of order
TR 356  820R / J … 50 ks (pcs)
typ rezistoru / resistor type
odporová hodnota / ohmic value
tolerance (J-5%) / tolerance (J-5%)
- drátové výkonové rezistory v Al pouzdru
- wire-wound power resistors in Al case
PNED=30% , PNED=100%
ED = procentuální vyjádření pracovního zatížení
rezistorů  v pracovní  periodě – typicky 120 s
ED – load factor = percentual ratio of switch-on
time against cycle period - typical 120 s
Závislost adiabatického impulzu
na odporové hodnotě
Adiabatic impulse x ohmic value
* bez chladiče / without heatsink
Ordering Procedure
Standard Resistor: Series, Resistance Value, Tolerance code (J
±5%) e.g. ARF150 5R6 J
Type
Wattage (P)
(without
heatsink)
Wattage
(with
heatsink)
Max.
voltage
Ohmic
Value
Range
ARF150 75 150 1000 1R3 - 220R
ARF200 100 200 1000 2R0 - 390R
ARF300 150 300 1500 3R3 - 560R
ARF400 200 400 1500 4R7 - 820R
ARF500 250 500 2000 506 - 1K
ARF600 300 600 2000 6R8 - 1K1
Page 2 of 2
The information contained herein does not form part of a
contract and is subject to change without notice. ARCOL
operate a policy of continual product development, therefore,
specifications may change.
It is the responsibility of the customer to ensure that the
component selected from our range is suitable for the intended
application. If in doubt please ask ARCOL.
ARCOL UK Limited,
Threemilestone Ind. Estate,
Truro, Cornwall, TR4 9LG, UK.
T  +44 (0) 1872 277431
F  +44 (0) 1872 222002
E  sales@arcolresistors.com
2/17.8
ARF Low Profile Wirewound
Metal Clad Resistors
Adiabatic impulse x ohmic value
TR 351 – TR 356
7
0